ANL

CMACGM

GROURP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Customer Care: 1800 246 246
Export Bookings: 1800 249 249

Reefer: 1800 248 248
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900
Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

AAX1 - South East Asia, Indian Sub Continent, Middle East Gulf

ETD Australia

ETA S.E.Asia, Indian Sub. & Arabian Gulf

Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Tanjung Pelepas
Port Klang
Singapore
Jakarta #
Bangkok #
Surabaya *
Sihanoukville #
Ho Chi Minh City *
Chennai *

Laem Chabang *
Calcutta *

Lat Krabang *
Haiphong *
Jebel Ali *
Nhava Sheva *

* CARGO FEEDERED VIA PORT KELANG OR SINGAPORE
# CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

Sat May 06 2023 22:05

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps.anl.com.au
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24-Mar
27-Mar
31-Mar
16-Apr
15-Apr
19-Apr
25-Apr
24-Apr
20-Apr
24-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
28-Apr
26-Apr



